13 March

14 March

19 March

26/27 March

2/3 April

9/10 April

11 April

16/17 April

19 April BH

23 April

30 April/1 May BH
7/8 May

14/15 May

21 May

22 May

23 May

28/29 May

2/3 June BH

4/5 June

11/12 June
11/12 June
18/19 June

20 June

25/26 June

2/3 July *

9 July

9 July

10 July

11 July

16/17 July

23/24 July

23/24 July

30/31 July

1 August

6/7 August
13/14 August

20 August

21/22 August
27/28 August BH
1 September

3 September

3/4 September
10/11 September
17/18 September
24 September
25/26 September
1 October

8/9 October

10 October

16 October

PLEASE CHECK BEFORE AN EVENT TO MAKE SURE THERE AREN'T ANY CHANGES.

Santa Pod
Top Speed Monday Elvington
Smeatharpe

Melbourne
Dishforth

Top Speed Monday
EASTER

Smeatharpe

Weston Zoyland

Melbourne

Llanbedr, Wales

JM Racewars

Elvington Top Speed Records
Top Speed Monday
Melbourne

TT Ramsey Sprint

TT and Jurby

Weston Zoyland

Dishforth

Top Speed Monday Elvington
Melbourne

Smeatharpe

JM Racewars

Elvington TBA

Top Speed Monday Elvington

Weston Zoyland
TOTB

Melbourne (Street Car Shootout Saturday)

Top Speed Monday Elvington

Smeatharpe
JM Racewars

Elvington World Wheelie Records

Weston Zoyland

Ramsey Sprint, IOM Ramsey Sprint

Brighton Speed Trials

Jurby

Dishforth

Melbourne

JM Racewars

Elvington ACU /UKITA Records
Smeatharpe

Melbourne

Top Speed Monday

Santa Pod

2022 DATES Provisional

NSA

Round 1/NSA
Round 2

NSA
NSA
Round 3/NSA
Round 4/NSA

Round 5/NSA

NSA
Round 6

Round 7/NSA

NSA

NSA

Round 8

NSA

NSA

Round 9
Round 10/NSA

NSA
Round 11/NSA

Round 12

TEL/MESSAGE HELEN 07921 712266 OR EMAIL helen@straightliners.co.uk OR CHECK WEBSITE

www.straightliners.events Events can be entered online or ring Helen 01724 347801. Entries will be dearer from 2

weeks before the event.

9 rounds from 12 to count. Events are PRE-ENTER only for Championships. RWYB available on the day at most events.




