2022 DATES Provisional

13 March	Santa Pod	
14 March	Top Speed Monday Elvington	
19 March	Smeatharpe	NSA
26/27 March		
2/3 April	Melbourne	Round 1/NSA
9/10 April	Dishforth	Round 2
11 April	Top Speed Monday	
16/17 April	EASTER	
19 April BH		
23 April	Smeatharpe	NSA
30 April/1 May BH	Weston Zoyland	NSA
7/8 May	Melbourne	Round 3/NSA
14/15 May	Llanbedr, Wales	Round 4/NSA
21 May	JM Racewars	
22 May	Elvington Top Speed Records	
23 May	Top Speed Monday	
28/29 May	Melbourne	Round 5/NSA
2/3 June BH		
4/5 June	TT Ramsey Sprint	
11/12 June	TT and Jurby	
11/12 June	Weston Zoyland	NSA
18/19 June	Dishforth	Round 6
20 June	Top Speed Monday Elvington	
25/26 June	Melbourne	Round 7/NSA
2/3 July *		
9 July	Smeatharpe	NSA
9 July	JM Racewars	
10 July	Elvington TBA	
11 July	Top Speed Monday Elvington	
16/17 July		
23/24 July	Weston Zoyland	NSA
23/24 July	ТОТВ	
30/31 July	Melbourne (Street Car Shootout Saturday)	Round 8
1 August	Top Speed Monday Elvington	
6/7 August		
13/14 August	Smeatharpe	NSA
20 August	JM Racewars	
21/22 August	Elvington World Wheelie Records	
27/28 August BH	Weston Zoyland	NSA
1 September	Ramsey Sprint, IOM Ramsey Sprint	
3 September	Brighton Speed Trials	
3/4 September	Jurby	
10/11 September	Dishforth	Round 9
17/18 September	Melbourne	Round 10/NSA
24 September	JM Racewars	
25/26 September	Elvington ACU /UKITA Records	
1 October	Smeatharpe	NSA
8/9 October	Melbourne	Round 11/NSA
10 October	Top Speed Monday	
16 October	Santa Pod	Round 12

PLEASE CHECK BEFORE AN EVENT TO MAKE SURE THERE AREN'T ANY CHANGES.

TEL/MESSAGE HELEN 07921 712266 OR EMAIL <u>helen@straightliners.co.uk</u> OR CHECK WEBSITE <u>www.straightliners.events</u> Events can be entered online or ring Helen 01724 347801. Entries will be dearer from 2 weeks before the event.

9 rounds from 12 to count. Events are PRE-ENTER only for Championships. RWYB available on the day at most events.